Thick Film Power Resistor
1773180  Rev. C 05/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

MPT50H 2770g 50 pieces
MPT100 3381g 35 pieces
How To Order
MPT 35 C 100R J
Common
Part
Power Rating
on Heatsink
@25°C
Temp. Coefficient
of Resistance
Resistance Value Tolerance
MPT
20 – 20W
30 – 30W
35 – 35W
50 – 50W
50H – 50W
100 – 100W
X – unspecified
C – 50PPM
A – 100PPM
S – 200PPM
T – 300PPM
0.1 ohm
(100 milliohms)
R10
1 ohm
(1000 milliohms)
1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohm) 1K0
D - 0.5%
F - 1%
J - 5%
K - 10%
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Thick Film Resistors - Through Hole category: